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NATIONS TOURNAMENT RESULTS

Nation
® Japan
= Spain
Bl Francel
BE= UsA
China
Bl France?
K3 Switzerland
B B Belgium
= Czech Republic
BN italy
&= Slovenia
B0 Mexico
=== Netherlands
== Finland
== Denmark
EM Portugal
— Austria

TOTAL
422
433
438
443
444
446
448
449
451
457
461
464
464
466
466
470
486



